4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

ei

e : 05.

ati :

0507759F
0507753F
0507728F
0440431F
0507782F
0507709F
0507725F
0440480F
0507701F
0507723F
0507730F
0507702F
0440445F
0440433F
0507721F
0507744M
0507715M
0507724M
0440429M
0440407M
0507743M
0507760M
0507736M
0507771M
0507713M
0507785M
0507780M
0507745M
0507705M
0507735M
0507772M
0507714M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

Loc lansare

35914
Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Columbofil

Longitudine
19 GPS
:19 40
19 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA460389 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46069B | 05.06 1l6:
|DA4605AD | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46060A | 05.06 1l6:
|DA1895EC | 05.06 16:
|DA46044A | 05.06 16:
|DA4603D5 | 05.06 16:
|DA46037A | 05.06 16:
|DA4605E1 | 05.06 16:
|DA460448 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA460550 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA4605A8 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA460500 | 05.06 1lo:
|DA4606FF | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46061F | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46056B | 05.06 1l6:
|DA4604E0 | 05.06 16:
|DA460611 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA460647 | 05.06 16:
|DA460490 | 05.06 16:
|DA46066C | 05.06 1l6:
|DA460436 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46046B | 05.06 1l6:
|DA46044E | 05.06 1lo:
|DA460576 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA189576 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA12881D | 05.06 1l6:
|DA460536 | 05.06 16:
|DA460511 | 05.06 1l6:
|DA4605D3 | 05.06 16:
|DA46054A | 05.06 16:
|DA4603CE | 05.06 16:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Bulacu Cristian
24° 3" 45' E

Comisia imbarcare

248280
8000A8FO

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

07 06,2025 1L0g34
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